
BUILD A BURGER
¼ Burger $5.95
½ Burger $7.90
(Burgers include lettuce, pickles, tomato and onions)

Additional Toppings - $1.00
Swiss, American, cheddar, jalapeño jack cheese  
jalapeño, chili, pineapples, ham, bacon, 
sautéed mushrooms, sautéed onions,  sautéed 
bell peppers, jalapenos.

CHICKEN
6 Wings $7.25
12 Wings $11.75
4 Chicken Tenders $5.75
8 Chicken Tenders $9.75

Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo, Sweet Thai Chili  
Dry Rubs: Lemon Pepper and Cajun

MUNCHIES AND MORE…
Nachos (Chips and Cheese Sauce)  
Nachos Supreme
French Fries  
Cheese Fries
Chili Cheese Fries  
Onion Rings  
Mozzarella Sticks  
Jalapeño Poppers  
Hot Dog (Small)  
Chili Dog
Chili Cheese Dog

$4.25
$7.50
$2.75
$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$6.25
$6.25
$3.00
$4.25
$4.75

PIZZA
Cheese Pizza $16.00
Pepperoni Pizza $18.00
Sausage Pizza $19.00
Hawaiian Pizza $21.00
Veggie Pizza $22.00
Meat Lover’s $23.00
Supreme $24.50

Additional toppings - $2.25
Jalapenos, mushrooms, black olives, bell
pepper, onions and bacon

GALAXY BOWLING & ENTERTAINMENT CENTER MENU
Panzer Kaserne, Bldg. 2998 / DSN 431-2575 or CIV 07031-15-2575  

Tuesday - Saturday: 11 a.m. – 9 p.m.

Take-Away available

SANDWICHES

Grilled Cheese Sandwich  
BLT Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich  
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

$3.25
$4.25
$6.25
$6.25

PIZZA BY THE SLICE (After 2pm)

Single Slice Cheese Pizza $3.25
Single Slice Pepperoni Pizza $3.75
2 Slices Cheese Pizza & Drink $8.50
2 Slices Pepperoni Pizza & Drink   $9.50

Add French Fries & Soda Can or Juice
to any entrée for $3.25



GALAXY BOWLING & ENTERTAINMENT CENTER MENU 

WRAPS

Grilled Chicken Wrap $6.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap $6.50
Spicy Chicken Wrap $6.50
Veggie Wrap $6.00
Caesar Wrap $5.75

SALADS
Side Salad $2.75
Garden Salad $5.95
Caesar Salad $6.50
Chicken Caesar Salad $8.50
Grilled Chicken Salad $8.50
Crispy Chicken Salad $8.50
Buffalo Chicken Salad $8.75

All meals - $5.50

1. Hot Dog, Fries and Drink
2. Hamburger, Fries and Drink
3. 2 Chicken Tenders, Fries and Drink
4. Grilled Cheese, Fries and Drink
5. 3 Cheese Sticks, Fries and Drink

LUNCH SPECIALS - $6.50
Monday – Friday (11a.m. – 2 p.m.)

1. Hamburger, Fries and Drink
2. Hot Dog, Fries and Drink
3. House Salad and Drink
4. One Slice of Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza, Fries  

and Drink

GERMAN BEER - $4

Hefeweizen  
Kristalweizen  
Vitus  
Dunkelweizen  
Bitburger
Das Helle  
Koestrizer  
Schwarzbier  
Seasonal Beer

AMERICAN BEER

Bud Light - $4

IMPORTS

Corona Extra - $4
Heineken - $4

BEVERAGES

Canned Soda
Bottled Water 
Gatorade
Redbull
Bang
Juice – Apple or Orange

$1.75
$1.00
$1.95
$2.95
$2.95
$1.50

Galaxy Bowling & Entertainment Center  
Panzer Kaserne, Bldg. 2998

DSN 431-2575 / CIV 07031-15-2575
Tuesday - Saturday: 11 a.m. – 9 p.m.
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